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 District McKinney-Vento Liaison Address City State Zip Phone Cell Fax Number E-mail

Abbeville 60 Sherwin Johnson 400 Greenville Street Abbeville SC 29620
(864) 366-5428 
ext. 1032 (864) 378-1600 (864) 366-8531 sjohnson@acsdsc.org

Aiken 01 Sherida Stroman 1000 Brookhaven Drive Aiken SC 29803 (803) 641-2403 (803) 335-7052 (803) 641-2569 sstroman@acpsd.net

Allendale 01 Tonya Beckett P.O. Box 458 Allendale SC 29810 (803) 584-4603 (803) 584-5303 beckettt@acs.k12.sc.us

Anderson 01 Amber Monterroyo 135 Hood Road Greenville SC 29611 (864) 295-2835 (864) 367-2601 (864) 269-0795 monterroyoa@apps.anderson1.org

Anderson 02 Lance Radford 10990 Belton Honea Path Honea Path SC 29654 (864) 369-4608 (864) 203-1290 (864) 369-4006 lradford@anderon2.k12.sc.us

Anderson 03 David Nixon 335 West Front Street Iva SC 29655 (864) 348-6196 864-348-6198 nixond@anderson3.k12.sc.us

Anderson 04 Roni Goldberg 900 East Queen Street Pendleton SC 29670 (864) 403-2071 (864) 403-2099 rgoldberg@anderson4.org

Anderson 05 Lisa Butler 400 Pearman Dairy Road Anderson SC 29625 (864) 260-5000 (864) 844-3461 (864) 260-5074 lisabutler@anderson5.net

Bamberg 01 Phyllis Overstreet 3830 Faust Street Bamberg SC 29003 (803) 245-3053 (803) 245-3056 poverstreet@bamberg1.net

Bamberg 02 Ruby Johnson 62 Holly Avenue Denmark SC 29042 (803) 793-3346 (803) 793-2014 rjjohnson@bamberg2.org

Barnwell 19 Joshua Saxton 297 Pascallas Street Blackville SC 29817 (803) 284-5615 (803) 284-4417 Joshua.Saxton@barnwell19.net

Barnwell 29 Tasha Louis-Nance 12255 Main Street Williston SC 29853 (803) 266-8012 (803) 266-3879 tlouisnance@williston.k12.sc.us

Barnwell 45 Linda Zionkowski 770 Hagood Avenue Barnwell SC 29812 (802) 541-3581 (803) 671-5833 (803) 541-4270 lzion@barnwell45.k12.sc.us

Beaufort 01 Gregory McCord P.O. Drawer 309 Beaufort SC 29906 (843) 322-5431 (843) 531-7631 (843) 322-5422 gregory.mccord@beaufort.k12.sc.us

Beaufort 01 Lakinsha Swinton 2900 Mink Point Boulevard Beaufort SC 29901 (843) 322-5451 (843) 305-1503 (843) 322-5425 lakinsha.swinton@beaufort.k12.sc.us

Berkeley Elaine Swain 229 East Main Street Moncks Corner SC 29461 (843) 899-8701 (917) 816-6048 (843) 899-8685 swaine@bcsdschools.net

Calhoun 01 Ferlondo Tullock 125 Herlong Avenue St. Matthews SC 29135 (803) 655-2624 (864) 684-3906 (803) 655-2461 ftullock@ccpsonline.net

Charleston 01 Sonya Jones 75 Calhoun Street Charleston SC 29401 (843) 937-6519 (843) 937-6585 sonya_jones@charleston.k12.sc.us

Cherokee 01 Laura Camp 141 Twin Lake Road Gaffney SC 29341 (864) 206-2203 (864) 680-9293 (864) 902-3554 laura.camp@cherokee1.org

Chester 01 Tressa Harrington 509 District Office Drive Chester SC 29706 (803) 581-9545 (803) 385-3187 tharrington@chester.k12.sc.us

Chesterfield 01 Laurie Tarleton 401 West Boulevard Chesterfield SC 29709 (843) 623-5540 (843) 623-3434 ltarleton@chesterfieldschools.org

Clarendon 01 Audrey Walters 12 South Church Street Summerton SC 29148 (803) 485-2325 (803) 485-2325 (803) 485-2822 awalters@clar1.k12.sc.us

Clarendon 02 Tonia Smith 15 Major Drive Manning SC 29102 (803) 433-7233 (803) 460-1350 (803) 435-8172 tmsmith@csd2.org
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Clarendon 03 Margaret Demery 1171 Pope Street Turbeville SC 29162 (843) 659-2185 (843) 373-0304 (843) 659-8933 mdemery@clarendon3.org

Colleton 01 Tangela Green 200B South Jefferies Boulevard Walterboro SC 29488 (843) 782-4522 (803) 290-0794 (843) 782-3865 tgreen@colletonsd.org

Darlington 01 Allison Baker 120 East Smith Avenue Darlington SC 29532 (843) 398-2246 (843) 861-4650 (843) 398-2225 Allison.Baker@darlington.k12.sc.us

Deaf & Blind School Linda Coon 355 Cedar Springs Road Spartanburg SC 29302 (864) 577-7521 (864) 585-3555 Lcoon@scsdb.org

Dept. of Juvenile Justice Marcie Gambrell 5000 Broad RIver Road Columbia SC 29212 (803) 896-7977 (803) 237-2183 (803) 896-9537 macalv@scdjj.net

Dillon 03 George Liebenrood 205 King Street Latta SC 29565 (843) 752-7101 (843) 752-2081 george@mail.dillon3.k12.sc.us

Dillon 04 Lynn Liebenrood 1738 Highway 301 North Dillon SC 29536 (843) 774-1200 (843) 841-4176 liebenrood@dillon.k12.sc.us

Dorchester 02 Mike Windham 102 Greenwave Boulevard Summerville SC 29483 (843) 873-2901 (843) 873-2901 (843) 821-3900 dwindham@dorchester2.k12.sc.us

Dorchester 04 Joyce Davis 500 Ridge Street St. George SC 29477 (843) 563-4535 (843) 636-4031 (843) 636-4031 jwdavis@dd4.k12.sc.us

Edgefield 01 Rebecca Williams 3 Par Drive Johnston SC 29832 (803) 275-4601 (803) 275-1795 rjwilliams@edgefield.k12.sc.us

Fairfield 01 Belva Belton 1226 US Highway 321 Bypass South Winnsboro SC 29180 (803) 635-4607 (803) 402-7295 (803) 712-1108 bbush@fairfield.k12.sc.us

Florence 01 Lionel Brown 319 South Dargan Street Florence SC 29506 (843) 669-4141 (843) 292-1006 LBrown@fds1.org

Florence 02 Charles Hyman 2121 South Pamplico Highway Pamplico SC 29583 (843) 493-2502 (843) 493-1912 chyman@flo2.k12.sc.us

Florence 03 Kasey Feagin 125 South Blanding Street Lake City SC 29560
(843) 374-8652 
ext. 1135 (843) 687-9031 843-374-0610 kfeagin@fsd3.org

Florence 04 Gloria Bracey 304 Kemper Street Timmonsville SC 29161 (843) 346-3956 (843) 346-5159 gbracey@florence4.k12.sc.us

Florence 05 Beth Snowden P.O. Box 98 Johnsonville SC 29555 (843) 386-2358 (843)386-3139 bsnowden@flo5.k12.sc.us

Georgetown 01 David Almonte 2018 Church Street Georgetown SC 29440 (843) 436-7160 (843) 436-7160 (843) 436 7057 dalmonte@gcsd.k12.sc.us

Georgetown 01 David Almonte 2018 Church Street Georgetown SC 29440 (843) 436-7160 (843) 436-7160 843 436 7057 dalmonte@gcsd.k12.sc.us

Greenville 01 Irene Hamilton Jones 100 Blassingame Road Greenville SC 29605 (864) 355-7366 (864) 982-3818 (864) 355-9754 ihamilto@greenville.k12.sc.us

Greenwood 50 Kathryn Butler 400 Glenwood Street Greenwood SC 29649 (864) 941-5460 (864) 538-3194 (864) 941-5421 butlerk@gwd50.org

Greenwood 51 Jenny Pitts 56 South Greenwood Avenue Ware Shoals SC 29692 (864) 456-7496 (864) 456-2370 jpitts@gwd51.org

Greenwood 52 Joanne Campbell 605 Johnston Road Ninety Six SC 29666 (864) 543-3100 (864) 543-3100 (864) 543-3704 jcampbel@greenwood52.org

Hampton 01 Mozelle Murdaugh 372 East Pine Street Varnville SC 29944 (803) 943-4011 (803) 943-4713 mwmurdaugh@hampton1.k12.sc.us
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Hampton 02 Rosemary Choice 635 4th Street Estill SC 29918 (803) 625-5014 (803) 625-2573 ChoiRos@hampton2.k12.sc.us

Horry 01 Carolyn Chestnut 335 Four Mile Road Conway SC 29526 (843) 488-6768 (843) 446-6138 (843) 488-6768 cchestnut@horrycountyschools.net

Jasper Annette Riley-Edwards 250 Jaguar Trail Ridgeland SC 29936
(843) 489-8844 
ext. 4302

(843) 489-8892 
ext. 2101 (843) 271-2702 ariley@jcsd.net

Kershaw 01 Duane Pate 2029 West DeKalb Street Camden SC 29020 (803) 432-8416 (803) 425-7517 morrisduane.pate@kcsdschools.net

Lancaster 01 Gabriel Barrett 600 East Meeting Street Lancaster SC 29720 (803) 416-8930 (803) 246-3022 (803) 285-1477 Gabriel.Barrett@lcsdmail.net

Laurens 55 George Ward 1029 West Main Street Laurens SC 29360 (864) 984-3568 (864) 871-2692 (864) 984-8100 gward@laurens55.org

Laurens 56 David Pitts 211 North Broad Street, Suite B Clinton SC 29325 (864) 938-2045 (864) 923-9112 (864) 938-2054 davidpitts@lcsd56.org

Lee 01 Carolyn Young 310 Roland Street Bishopville SC 29010 (803) 484-5327 (803) 486-9208 803-484-9107 youngc@lee.k12.sc.us

Lexington 01 Jeff Caldwell 100 Tarrar Springs Road Lexington SC 29072 (803) 821-1025 (803) 223-1294 (803) 821-1030 jcaldwell@lexington1.net

Lexington 02 Diane Reid 715 Ninth Street West Columbia SC 29169 (803) 739-4077 (803) 397-1249 (803) 739-3192 dreid@lex2.org

Lexington 03 Frances Bouknight 338 West Columbia Avenue Batesburg-Leesville SC 29006 (803) 532-4423 (803) 532-8000 fbouknight@lex3.k12.sc.us

Lexington 04 Janice Kennnerly 607 East Fifth Street Swansea SC 29160 (803) 490-7000 (803) 490-7000 (803) 568-1020 jkennerly@lexington4.net

Lexington/Richland 05 Jennifer Felkel 1020 Dutch Fork Road Irmo SC 29063 (803) 476-8238 (803) 465-3175 (803) 476-8006 jfelkel@lexrich5.org

Marion 10 Cassandra Strickland 719 North Main Street Marion SC 29571 (843) 423-1811 (843) 430-5348 (843) 429-8328 cstrickland@marion.k12.sc.us

Marlboro Rippen McLeod 122 Broad Street Bennettsville SC 29512 (843) 479-1543 (843) 479-4016 (843) 479-5944 rmcleod@marlboro.k12.sc.us

McCormick 01 Mary Greene Thomasson 821 N Mine St McCormick SC 29835 (864) 852-2435 (864) 602-9037 864*852-2883 thomassonm@mccormick.k12.sc.us

Newberry 01 Timothy Hunter 3419 Main Street Newberry SC 29108 (803) 321-2600 (803) 276-1223 thunter@newberry.k12.sc.us

Oconee 01 Evie Hughes 414 South Pine Street Walhalla SC 29691 (864) 886-4400 (864) 723-2180 (864) 886-4406 ehughes@oconee.k12.sc.us

Orangeburg 03 JoAnn Lawton 1654 Camden Road Holly Hill SC 29059 (803) 496-3288 (803) 496-5054 lawtonj@obg3.k12.sc.us

Orangeburg 04 Penny Sturgill 6030 Slab Landing Road Cope SC 29038 (803) 662-4346 (803) 531-9188 penny.sturgill@ocsd4sc.net

Orangeburg 05 Jacqueline Inabinette 578 Ellis Avenue Orangeburg SC 29115 (803) 533-7948 (803) 682-3513 (803) 516-6041 Jacqueline.Inabinette@ocsd5.net

Pickens 01 Amy Turner 1348 Griffin Mill Road Easley SC 29640 (864) 397-1006 (864) 421-2121 (864) 855-8159 amyturner@pickens.k12.sc.us

Richland 01 Deborah Boone 1310 Lyon Street Columbia SC 29204 (803) 231-6914 (803) 231-6759 deborah.boone@richlandone.org
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Richland 02 Abby Cobb 1160 Longreen Parkway Columbia SC 29229
(803) 691-4870 
ext. 31603 (803) 691-4043 acobb@richland2.org

Saluda 01 Brian Chatman 404 North Wise Rd Saluda SC 29138 (864) 445-8441 (864) 445-0067 bchatman@saludaschools.org
SC Governor’s School for 
Arts and Humanities Lela McKnight 15 University Street Greenville SC 29601 (864) 282-3726 (864) 282-3755 lmcknight@scgsah.org
SC Public Charter School 
District Vamshi Rudrapati 3710 Landmark Drive, Suite 201 Columbia SC 29204 (803) 734-1105 (803) 603-6433 (803) 734-8325 vrudrapati@sccharter.org

Spartanburg 01 Danny McDowell 121 Wheeler Street Campobello SC 29322
(864) 472-4117 
ext. 5220 (864) 472-4118 danny.mcdowell@spart1.org

Spartanburg 02 Scott Mercer 3231 Old Furnace Road Chesnee SC 29323 (864) 578-0128 (864) 599-9696 scott.mercer@spartanburg2.k12.sc.us

Spartanburg 03 Ruth Schoonover 3535 Clifton Glendale Road Glendale SC 29346 (864) 279-6022 (864) 415-6870 (864) 279-6061 Rschoono@spartanburg3.org

Spartanburg 04 Kimberly McAbee 118 McEdco Road Woodruff SC 29388 (864) 476-3186 (864) 476-3186 (864) 476-8616 kmcabee@spartanburg4.org

Spartanburg 05 Greg Wood 100 North Danzler Road Duncan SC 29334 (864) 949-2350 (864) 809-6834 (864) 949-7612 greg.wood@spart5.net

Spartanburg 06 Annie Means 1390 Cavalier Way Roebuck SC 29376 (864) 576-4212 (864) 595-2473 Meansaj@spart6.org

Spartanburg 07 Richard Andrews 717 Union Street Spartanburg SC 29306 (864) 594-4512 (864) 205-2009 (864) 594-4395 rpandrews@spart7.org

Sumter 01 Arthena Woods 1345 Wilson Hall Road Sumter SC 29151 (803) 469-6900 (803) 469-6900 (803) 469-4006 Arthena.Woods@sumterschools.net

Union 01 Jackie Good 130 West Main Street Union SC 29379 (864) 429-1740 (864) 429-1790 jackieg@union.k12.sc.us

Williamsburg 01 Brian Mcknight 500 North Academy Street Kingstree SC 29556 (843) 355-5565 (843) 355-3213 B1mcknight@wcsd.k12.sc.us

York 01 Diana Smith 1475 East Liberty Street York SC 29745 (803) 684-9916 (803) 684-1903 dsmith@york.k12.sc.us

York 02 Marguerite Canty 604 Bethel Street Clover SC 29710 (803) 810-8014 (803) 222-8010 marguerite.canty@clover.k12.sc.us

York 03 Serena Williams 660 North Anderson Road Rock Hill SC 29730 (803) 981-1006 (803) 981-1006 (803) 981-5786 serenaw@rhmail.org

York 04 Meghan Gray 2233 Deerfield Drive Fort Mill SC 29715 (803) 548-8257 (803) 207-4267 (803) 547-4696 graym@fortmillschools.org
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